Teenage Dream
ACROSS

1. Tape playerona TV
4,

13.
14.

16.
17.

18.
. Go sharesies on
21.
22.
. Sappho's output
24.
25.
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27.

30.
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33.
34.
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37.
38.
39.
40.

41.

42.
45.
48.

Dance for which Flo
Rida's "Low" might
be a good
soundtrack

. "Black-ish" network
12.

Swiss Roll
alternative
Otherworldly
New Mexico ski
mecca

Allies' enemy
Like pound cake,
often

Start of a spell

7xwords___com
Actor Errol

Workplaces for
some R.N.'s
Oft-blighted
hardwoods
Leaping ability,
informally

"Harold and Kumar"
actor (whose name
sounds like two
universities!)

Olive ___ of the
comics
Increasingly
depressing routine
Ground to a halt
Smelter's supply
Smelting residue
(see what | did
there?)
___National Forest
(Florida landmark)
Wildebeests
Well-ventilated
Apt rhyme for
"forty-niner"

Biters that are an
apt rhyme of
45-Across

John le Carré's
George Smiley, e.g.
Reacts with audible
shock

Some "Star Trek"
characters, for
short
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. It may be subject to
a departure tax?

Emmanuel

. "This evening has
barely begun!," and
a hintto 2-, 6-,
and 10-Down

. Current (or on the
way out)

62. CBS procedural set 1
in D.C.
63. Quashes 11
64. Sound from a
mouse pointer?
65. Shipped 12.
15
DOWN

1. Majority opinions

2. Emma Watson or
Alyssa Milano e.g.

3. "In Living Color"
actress Perez

. Sign after Virgo 4,

. French president 5.

6
7
0. Event with events 8.
9
0

20.
22.
26.

28.

Wee me, e.g. (my
pronouns are
he/him)

Setting for
Cathédrale Notre-
Dame

. Pluto, for one
. Books that fly off

shelves
Gender-neutral
pronoun

. In the slightest
. Vacations for

expecting parents

. Sweetener with a

high fructose
variety
Eats

. Daniel-___ ("Karate

Kid" honorific)
Sounds of reproach
___ for oneself
Bear up there (I'm
pointing skyward)
Bits that form
bonds

29.
31.

36.
38.
43,
44,
45,
. Unhealthily pale
47.
50.
51.

52.
54.

55.
57.

. Nil-nil, e.g.
59.

Gets right up close
Word sometimes

Legwear for leg
day, say

Mariah Carey and
Madonna, e.g.
Sparkling white
wine

Frolic

"Capisce, paisano?"

Knight walker?
D.C.'s Wayne or
Marvel's Banner
De Niro thriller of
1998

Emo feeling
Alternative to the
chicken?
Flavor-enhancing
additive
Earth-turner

Sign, as a contract



